
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIRDVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Sheri Nguyen, Director, Transportation Department 

6205 Broadway Street • Haltom City, Texas 76117-4296 • 817-547-5830 • Fax 817-547-5532 • www.birdvilleschools.net 

Updated March 30, 2022: Hardeman Transportation Message 

Shuttle Bus Schedule for Friday, April 1 (Student Half Day) 
 
Afternoon / Tarde 
B2189 Route Bus Park Vista 
B2281 Route Bus Park Glen 
B2187 Shuttle 12:40 p.m. arrival 
B1482 Shuttle 12:40 p.m. arrival 
B1882 Shuttle 12:40 p.m. arrival 
B0683 Shuttle 12:40 p.m. arrival 
 

Bus / Autobús 2189/0781 – Park Vista 
Stop Time / Horario de autobús (AFTERNOON/) 
12:50 p.m. School: Richland ES 
01:14 p.m. Park Vista Blvd. & Park Vista Apartments 
01:16 p.m. Timber Ridge Dr. & Bluff View Dr. 
01:16 p.m. Ridge View Dr. & Yampa Trail 
01:17 p.m. Cedar View Trail & Cedar View Ct. 
01:17 p.m. Bison Trail & Bison Ct. 
01:18 p.m. Red Rock Trail & Bison Ct. 
01:19 p.m. Geyser Trail & Elk Ridge Dr. 
01:20 p.m. Bear Hollow Ct. & Elk Ridge Dr. 
 

Bus / Autobús B2281 – Park Glen 
Stop Time / Horario de autobús (AFTERNOON) 
12:50 p.m. School: Richland ES 
01:14 p.m. Timber Ridge Ct. & Park Vista Blvd. 
01:16 p.m. Fox Run Dr. & Forest Ridge Ct. 
01:17 p.m. 5305 Elmdale Dr. (Special) 
01:17 p.m. Old Mill Dr. & Warm Springs Trail 
01:19 p.m. Stillwater Ct. & Stillwater Dr. 
01:22 p.m. Mesa Verde Trail & Cedar Breaks Dr. 
01:23 p.m. Big Bend Dr. & Cedar Breaks Dr. 
01:24 p.m. Isle Royale Dr. & Crater Lake Dr. 
01:24 p.m. Isle Royale Dr. & Spring Ridge Dr. 
01:25 p.m. Spring Ridge Dr. & Ridge View Dr. 
01:26 p.m. Lindentree Ln. & Spring Ridge Dr. 
01:26 p.m. Lindentree Ln. & Starwood Dr. – South 
01:26 p.m. Lindentree Ln. & Starwood Dr. – North 
01:27 p.m. Starwood Dr. & Starwood Ct. 
04:20 p.m. Arrive Watauga Middle 

 


